Swivel Lifting Device - PHILIPP Wirbelstar
Using Instruction
w
w
w
.p
hi
lip

Art.-No.
M-
Thread
Type Load Bearing
Capacity FZ
0°-90° [kN]
Dimensions
dia.D
[mm]
b
[mm]
h
[mm]
e
[mm]
62WS12 62WS12M 12     5.0 47 35 125 16
62WS14 62WS14M 14     8.0 52 35 126 18
62WS16 62WS16M 16   12.0 56 35 151 21
62WS18 62WS18M 18   16.0 59 60 152 23
62WS20 62WS20M 20   20.0 70 60 158 26
62WS24 62WS24M 24   25.0 74 75 187 31
62WS30 62WS30M 30   40.0 90 90 219 39
62WS36 62WS36M 36   63.0 101 100 255 47
62WS42 62WS42M 42   80.0 110 100 256 55
62WS52 62WS52M 52 125.0 130 140 344 68
The weight of 1.0ton results in 10kN.
Version: standard
h
b